
EZ‐450D

$1,275.00

2‐B250

12V

4‐Premium Bond 20

2‐Premium Bond 3000

2

20

10

100

4.8V

Glass 3X Mag

Spring Hammer

200

Yes

Toolbox

1

1

1

1

Dust Blower

1

100

1

1

7"

1

1

1

$184.61

‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐Moisture Evaporator  

Delta Kits Windshield Repair System Comparison Chart

Polishing Cork

Steel Wool

Savings

B150‐S B250‐S

Premium Bond 20 2‐Premium Bond 20

1 1

Chip Cleaner

Chip Savers

Pin

Ruler

Safety Glasses

Cleaning Jar

Instructions

Tool Organizer

Centering Tool

Nylon Stick

Curing Tape

Carbide Burs

B250 B250 B150 & B250

Lithium Lithium 120V 12V 12V

1 1 1

2‐Premium Bond 20 2‐Premium Bond 20 2‐Premium Bond 20

Premium Pit Premium Bond 3000 Premium Bond 3000

Hood Protector

Mirror

Scribe

Razor Blades

Bridge

Lamp

Fill Resin

Pit Resin

Polish

Injector End Seals

Curing Tabs

Drill

Premium Bond 3000 Premium Bond 3000

5 10 10 10 10

100 100 100 100 100

5 10 10 10 10

4.8V 4.8V 4.8V 4.8V 4.8V

Acrylic Acrylic Glass 3X Mag Glass 3X Mag Glass 3X Mag

Double End Slide Hammer Spring Hammer Spring Hammer Spring Hammer

100 100 100 100 100

‐‐ 1 1 1 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Toolbelt Toolbox Toolbox Toolbox Toolbox

‐‐ 1 1 1 1

‐‐ 1 1 1 1

‐‐ 1 1 1 1

‐‐ Chip Brush Dust Blower Dust Blower Dust Blower

‐‐ ‐‐ 100 100 100

1

‐‐ ‐‐ 1 1 1

EZ‐200S

$430.00

EZ‐250S

$610.00

EZ‐350S Shop

$750.00

‐‐ 1 1 1 1

‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

‐‐ ‐‐

EZ‐300S

$860.00

EZ‐400D

$1,050.00

$34.22 $57.63 $67.34 $78.06 $107.94

‐‐ ‐‐ 7"

‐‐ ‐‐ 1 1


